
Springpferdeprüfung Klasse: 115 Sonntag, 24. September 2023

 

Richter

Richtverf.: A

ÖTO § 203/3

Höhe: 115  mtr.

Tempo: 350  m/Min.

Bahnlänge: 490  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 84  sek.

Höchstzeit: 168  sek.

Hindernisse: 11

Sprünge: 12

1 Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.

Höchstzeit: 0  sek.

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

75

Course Designer

Madl Franz ( AUT )
Oberwasserlechner Petra ( AUT ) 

CSN-B*  Ranshofen,OÖ
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